 PLDM583 Series
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
1
155Mb/s 1310/1550nm BOSA
PLDM583 Series
Features
 Integrated WDM for single fiber

5
Ordering Information
Part No.
Specification
Package Datarate
Transmitter Receiver
Temp
Others
(Package
Outline)
λT Power λR Sensitivity Vcc
PLDM583-A-2-SC-3.3 BOSA 155Mb/s 1310nm -10dBm 1550nm
-32dBm
(max)
3.3V 0~70 See Figure 1
PLDM583-B-2-SC-3.3 BOSA 155Mb/s 1550nm -10dBm 1310nm
-32dBm
(max)
3.3V 0~70 See Figure 1
PLDM583-A-2 BOSA 155Mb/s
1310
nm
-10dBm 1550nm
-32dBm
(max)
5V 0~70
See Figure 2
(FC/PC)
PLDM583-B-2 BOSA 155Mb/s 1550nm -10dBm 1310nm
-32dBm
(max)
3.3V 0~70
See Figure 2
(FC/PC)
PLDM583-B-2-3.3 BOSA 155Mb/s 1550nm -10dBm 1310nm
-32dBm
(max)
3.3V 0~70
See Figure 2